1
TNS5800 Series
1U Rack Mounting
12/20-Port Layer 3 EN50155 Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 4 Gigabit M12 interfaces (with 2 groups of Bypass function), 8/16 100M or Gigabit PoE M12
interfaces (optional)
 Adopt Ring patented technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing function
 Support 2 110VDC or 24VDC power supply inputs

Warranty 5 years
9
Ordering Information
Available Models
100M PoE
M12
Gigabit PoE
M12
Gigabit Bypass
M12
Power Supply
TNS5800-8P4GT-2P110-N 8 – 4
110VDC
redundant
power supply
TNS5800-8GP4GT-2P110-N – 8 4
TNS5800-16P4GT-2P110-N 16 – 4
TNS5800-16GP4GT-2P110-
N
– 16 4
TNS5800-16P4GT-2P24-N 16 – 4
18~36VDC
redundant
power supply